
ENDELIG RESULTATLISTE
Esrum Luftriffelstævne 2013

Efter sammenlægning af klasser - Kl. 2+3, V1+V2 og ÅK1+ÅK2

1 93758 Mads Walther Lihme 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/05    200/05    400/10 Guld
2 90190 Mikkel Adam Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/10    200/10    399/20 Sølv
3 96330 Sebastian Wallin Pedersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/09    199/06    398/15 Bronce
4 99191 Phillip Jeppesen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 200/07    198/05    398/12
5 105044 Daniel Rasmussen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 198/06    199/07    397/13
6 97834 Kasper Boysen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/03    200/07    396/10
7 101866 Peter Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/07    199/05    396/12
8 104564 Max Franke 11-044 Søllerød Skytteforening 199/04 192/05 391/09

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1

8 104564 Max Franke 11-044 Søllerød Skytteforening 199/04    192/05    391/09
9 98213 Martin Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 195/02    195/03    390/05

1 103961 Victor Nielsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/05    199/07    395/12 Guld
2 101867 Jacob Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/02    195/03    392/05 Sølv
3 107705 Mathias Vestergård Jensen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/03    194/05    387/08 Bronce
4 101813 Michael Føns Bendix 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/02    192/02    380/04
5 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 177/00 179/00 356/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2

5 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 11 011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 177/00    179/00    356/00

1 106884 Sebastian Nielsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/02    190/03    385/05 Guld
2 M0002 Christian Søgaard Rasmussen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 192/03    183/03    375/06 Sølv
3 M0001 Mads Rosenlund Hansen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 179/02    185/01    364/03 Bronce

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1
1 96316 Michala Worm Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/06    198/10    394/16 Guld
2 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 196/03    198/06    394/09 Sølv
3 80548 Louise Bendix 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/03    197/04    392/07 Bronce

1 61878 Jonas Rytter Ottosen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/07    196/03    394/10 Guld
2 91087 Sixten Franke 11-044 Søllerød Skytteforening 192/03    192/00    384/03 Sølv

Luftgevær, 15m.  Mesterskab J1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2

1 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 185/02    176/02    361/04 Guld

1 62466 Thomas Pedersen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 188/02    192/02    380/04 Guld
2 60633 Claus Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/02    185/01    375/03 Sølv
3 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/01    186/02    373/03 Bronce

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2-3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG

Q
4 84218 Jacob Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 172/00    183/01    355/01
5 65218 Jette Holm-Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 170/00    168/00    338/00

1 64765 Jens Christian Freiberg Sørensen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 198/03    198/04    396/07 Guld
2 61712 Jørgen Andersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 200/09    196/05    396/14 Sølv
3 62442 Arne Pedersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/02    198/06    392/08 Bronce
4 65179 Bjørn Nielsen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 194/01    193/03    387/04

6 3 C l 003 d ik d 86 90/00 93/03 383/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab VET

5 64173 Hans Carlsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/00    193/03    383/03
6 65225 Ib Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 172/00    157/00    329/00

1 61908 David B. Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/05    197/05    395/10 Guld
2 81468 Connie-Karina Smidt Madsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/02    197/05    392/07 Sølv
3 64692 Maja Freiberg Sørensen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 194/06    196/03    390/09 Bronce
4 55090 Børge Pehrson 14-032 Damsholte Skytteforening 195/05    194/03    389/08

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK



1 99191 Phillip Jeppesen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 200/07 Præmie
2 93758 Mads Walther Lihme 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/05 Præmie
3 90190 Mikkel Adam Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/10 Præmie
4 96330 Sebastian Wallin Pedersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/09 Præmie
5 104564 Max Franke 11-044 Søllerød Skytteforening 199/04
6 105044 Daniel Rasmussen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 198/06

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1

7 101866 Peter Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/07
8 97834 Kasper Boysen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/03
9 98213 Martin Sachs 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 195/02

1 101867 Jacob Erholt 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/02 Præmie
2 103961 Victor Nielsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/05 Præmie
3 107705 Mathias Vestergård Jensen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/03 Præmie
4 101813 Mi h l F B di 11 003 F d ik d IF 1864 188/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2

4 101813 Michael Føns Bendix 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/02
5 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 177/00

1 106884 Sebastian Nielsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/02 Præmie
2 M0002 Christian Søgaard Rasmussen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 192/03 Præmie
3 M0001 Mads Rosenlund Hansen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 179/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3

1 96316 Michala Worm Bjørnestad 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/06 Præmie
2 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 196/03 Præmie
3 80548 Louise Bendix 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/03

1 61878 Jonas Rytter Ottosen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/07 Præmie
2 91087 Sixten Franke 11 044 Søllerød Skytteforening 192/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J2

2 91087 Sixten Franke 11-044 Søllerød Skytteforening 192/03

1 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 185/02 Gavekort

1 60633 Claus Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/02 Gavekort
2 62466 Thomas Pedersen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 188/02 Gavekort

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 2-3

2 62466 Thomas Pedersen 11-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 188/02 Gavekort
3 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/01
4 84218 Jacob Warrer 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 172/00
5 65218 Jette Holm-Larsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 170/00

1 61712 Jørgen Andersen 11-043 Værløse Skytteforening 200/09 Gavekort
2 64765 Jens Christian Freiberg Sørensen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 198/03 Gavekort
3 62442 Arne Pedersen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse VET

3 62442 Arne Pedersen 11 003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/02
4 65179 Bjørn Nielsen 11-035 Helsinge SG&I 194/01
5 64173 Hans Carlsen 11-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/00
6 65225 Ib Holm-Larsen 11-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 172/00

1 61908 David B. Buchholdt 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/05 Gavekort
2 55090 Børge Pehrson 14-032 Damsholte Skytteforening 195/05
3 81468 Connie-Karina Smidt Madsen 11-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1

3 81468 Connie Karina Smidt Madsen 11 011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/02
4 64692 Maja Freiberg Sørensen 11-002 Esrum Skytteforening 194/06


